
Single Subject Credential Program
Academic Department Coordinators/Advisors

CONTACT LIST
By Subject Matter Area

(Advisors for EHD 155B Clearance Forms)

(Please email or call for an admission interview. )
(Interview must be conducted  before the submission of a university and program application.)

Academic Department Coordinator/Advisor Email Office
Phone
278-

Agriculture Mrs.  Jessica Bower, Co-Coordinator jessebower@csufresno.edu 2971

Dr. Sharon Freeman, Co-Coordinator sfreeman@mail.fresnostate.edu 4423

Dr. Art Parham, Advisor artp@csufresno.edu 4332

Dr. Steve Rocca, Coordinator srocca@csufresno.edu 5088

Art (Fall Start Only) Dr. Ah Ran Koo, Coordinator akoo@csufresno.edu 1270

English Dr. Alison Mandaville, Coordinator amandaville@csufresno.edu 4914

Dr. René Rodríguez-Astacio,
Co-Coordinator

renerodriguez@csufresno.edu 4915

Industrial Technology
(Fall Start Only)

Dr. Balaji Sethuramasamyraja,
Coordinator

balajis@csufresno.edu 2333

Mathematics Dr. Rajee Amarasinghe, Coordinator
(Fall 2022 -- On Leave)

ramarasi@csufresno.edu 3090

Dr. Agnes Tuska, Advisor and
Interim Coordinator

agnest@csufresno.edu 2512

Dr. Lance Burger, Advisor lburger@csufresno.edu 4906

Music Dr. Tony Mowrer, Coordinator tmowrer@csufresno.edu 4260

Dr. Emily Mason, Coordinator emason@csufresno.edu 8863

Physical Education
(Fall Start Only) Dr. Nicole Smith, Coordinator

njsmith@mail.fresnostate.edu 2069

Sciences Dr. Ali Hansen, Coordinator akhansen@csufresno.edu 1676
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Single Subject Credential Program
Academic Department Coordinators/Advisors

Social Science
(Fall Start Only)

Ms. Robin Sischo, Advisor
(first point of contact)

rsischo@csufresno.edu

Dr. Neil Conner, Coordinator nconner@csufresno.edu 5270

World Language:
French
(Fall Start Only)

Dr. Natalie Munoz, Advisor nmunoz@csufresno.edu 6890

World Language:
Spanish
(Fall Start Only)

Dr. María Dolores Morillo,
Coordinator

mdmorillo@csufresno.edu 6122

General Single Subject
Credential Advising
Location: ED 100

SS Admission Advisor:
Mrs. Ivy Fitzpatrick ivyf@csufresno.edu
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